Resultatliste

MIF Rulleskisprint Offisiell liste 28.05.2011
Plass Navn . Kubb Startnr . Tid  Fttep
JENTER 13 OG 14
1 Amalie Honerud Olsen Mjgndalen IF 1 ‘ 01:36
2 |da Bratlie Hgybraten og Stovner IL 2 01:39 00:03
3 Julie Bodahl Mjgndalen IF 3 01:54 00:18
4 Ingvild Haug Mjgndalen IF 4 02:02 00:26
Antall 4 Pameldte: 4 Startende: 4
GUTTER 13 0G 14
1 Ole Kristian Lae Mjgndalen IF 6 01:41
1 Fredrik Ramstad Hoff Fossum IF 7 01:41
3 Andreas Motzfeldt Lommedalens IL 11 01:44 00:03
3 Kristoffer Sgrnes Lier IL 10 01:44 00:03
5 Henrik Vik Tolo Lommedalens IL 5 01:47 00:06
6 Martin Lundteigen Skrim, IL 8 01:48 00:07
7 Erik Larsen Hgias Birkebeineren, IF 9 01:50 00:09
8 Jordi van der Spruyt Mjendalen IF 12 01:55 00:14
DNS LEDIG LEDIG LEDIG 13
Antall 9 Pameldte: 9 Startende: 9
JENTER 15 OG 16
1 Anna Marie Weel Konnerud IL 15 01:37
2 Tina Andrea Thomte Vind IL 14 01:40 00:03
DNS Marthe Klausen Birkebeineren, IF 16
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3
GUTTER 15 OG 16
1 Kristian Killingberg Lier IL 19 01:24
2 Marten Soleng Skinstad Vind IL 20 01:26 00:02
3 Michael Besseberg Gjovaag Birkebeineren, IF 18 01:36 00:12
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3
KVINNER JUNIOR 1
1 Karoline Naess Bjerke IL Ski 24 01:28
2 Maren Aasheim Ringkollen Skiklubb 23 01:32 00:04
3 Dina Kristine Mglmen Birkebeineren, IF 22 01:34 00:06
4 Kristine Klaegstad Moen Eiker-Kvikk, IF 26 01:38 00:10
5 Marenh Transet ROS IL 27 01:49 00:21
6 Sunniva Brox Eiker-Kvikk, IF 21 01:51 00:23
DNS Hanne Klausen Birkebeineren, IF 25
Antall 7 Pameldte: 7 Startende: 6
MENN JUNIOR 17 -
1 Sondre Turvoll Fossli Hokksund IL 28 01:10
2 Jan Erik Buskerud Bakke IF 33 01:14 00:04
3 Marcus Fjeldheim Konnerud IL 34 01:18 00:08
3 Vetle Fuglerud Sjastad/Vestre Lier IL 32 01:18 00:08
5 Tommy R. Wilhelmsen Bevern, IL 31 01:19 00:09
6 @yvind Groseth Lier IL 30 01:21 00:11
7 Jens Bredde Vig |IL Drammen Strong 36 01:24 00:14
8 Inge Fjeldstad Ravnas Mjgndalen IF 29 01:29 00:19
8 Kristoffer Knigge Lier IL 35 01:29 00:19
Antall 9 Pameldte: 9 Startende: 9
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MIF Rulleskisprint

Plass Navn

KVINNER SENIOR

1

Vibeke Skofterud

2 Marthe Kristoffersen
S Marit Bjgrgen
4 Therese Johaug
4 Ella Gjemle Berg
6 Linn Ryen
6 Claudia Kunzel Nystad
Antall 7
MENN SENIOR
1 Bendik Persch Andersen
2 Simen Lanes
3 Endre Fossli
3 Stian Hoelgaard
3 Petter Andre Besseberg
6 Jonas Torgersen
7 Andreas Wold Haye
8 Jystein Pettersen
8 Sondre Eriksen
10 Rune Andre Haugen
DNS Pal Golberg
DNS Martin Johnsrud Sundby
DNS Per Egil Bjgrgen
Antall 13

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultatliste

Klubb

Slitu IL
IL Varden
Rognes IL
Dalsbygda IL
Lyn
Mjgndalen IF
Tyskland
Pameldte: 7

Lyn
Oseberg Skilag
Hokksund IL
Gjesdal IL
Konnerud IL
Asker Skiklubb
Heming, IL
Lillomarka Skiklubb
Vikersund IF
Mjgndalen [F
Gol IL
Rga IL
IL TrgnderLyn
Pameldte: 13

Offisiell liste

Startnr

41
42
38
40
44
43
39

54
57
56
55
49
53
48
45
50
52
47
46
51

Startende: 7

Startende: 10

28.05.2011 14:34:53

Tid

02:29
02:30
02:31
02:37
02:37
02:45
02:45

02:11
02:14
02:18
02:18
02:18
02:19
02:22
02:23
02:23
02:28

Etter

00:01
00:02
00:08
00:08
00:16
00:16

00:03
00:07
00:07
00:07
00:08
00:11
00:12
00:12
00:17
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